
Back to School 
2011-12 

Open House for Henry County Schools is Thursday, July 28, 2011 
 

High School   1:00 to 3:00 p.m. 
Middle School   3:00 to 5:00 p.m. 
Elementary School  5:00 to 7:00 p.m. 

 
2011-12 School Calendar 

 
July 25-29  ~ Preplanning 
 
Monday, August 1 ~ First Day of  School 
 
Monday, September 5 ~ Labor Day Holiday 
 
September 12-16 (inclusive)  ~ Fall Break 

   
Tuesday, November 8 ~ Election Day—No school for students 
 
November 21-25  (inclusive)  ~ Thanksgiving Break 
 
December 19 to January 2 (inclusive) ~ Semester/Winter Break 
 
Tuesday, January 3 ~ Students begin second semester 
 
Monday, January 16 ~ Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday 
 
Monday, February 20 ~ Presidents' Day 
 
February 20-24 (inclusive)~ Mid-Winter Break 

                
April 2-6 (inclusive) ~ Spring Break 
 
Friday,  May 25 ~ Last Day of School 
 
Friday, May 25 ~ Graduation - Check school websites for specific information 

 
Monday, May 28 ~ Memorial Day Holiday 
 
Tuesday, May 29 ~ Post-planning 
 

For Open House events for specific or special groups such as kindergarten, 6th grade and 9th grade 
students or for additional information, please check the school website your child attends or contact 
the school  
office. 
 
For detailed enrollment information, please visit our website at www.henry.k12.ga.us and click on  
Enrolling in School. 

First Day of School is Monday, August 1, 2011 


